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BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA0966311064

Overview

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price
72.51 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-2.37% (-1.76)

ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,430 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

72.12 CAD (100)
72.72 CAD (100)
73.39 CAD
73.445 CAD
72.34 CAD
74.27 CAD
72.694542 CAD
68,300
4,965,037.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0966311064&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ee7379d017d988f080b94e53be0f241f6590f14fcaa1207911d9ae2a1d29862&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3a6254617e07e73f5&time=1712878661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf3b0af18572fc001a0ce30557e4487fd2bca0a471046a5816507e530828530a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47d3a1db2fa82e413&time=1712878661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=035f556b87438efc07e22dfbea69d96c8def6b30708bcbb333e124d6c55a5a41&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4dd4192d4f97ca44&time=1712878661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd7e29dd9399a40d2422e803e3ccd952b0f910b2cb5482809488daa1d44d9c1e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd2844ce021a664a4&time=1712878661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec03662d9e12ed48582ea1ec43398ad6bfea40b8d562d9b7f3709d9ce9caba84&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c42e5c03e899f9b2e&time=1712878661&tool=RSC

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

67.19 CAD (2024/01/11
80.10 CAD (2024/03/22
56.35 CAD (2023/04/11

Perf(%)  +8.21% +28.93% +94.08%
Perf (abs.) +550 +16.27  +35.15
Beta 122 097 0.97
Volatility 2352 2090  22.04

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Details
2024/04/10 22:00:00 Sy
Price
72.51 CAD 80.00
Difference © -237%(176)
70.00 Ill'l‘.
General attributes M W«fl
ISIN CA0966311064 §0.00
Symbol BEI.UN ﬂ’{l‘l"fu‘
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD 2000 hfﬁ| pf }.|'V‘ W
Sector Other WJ |.|'
Security type Stock 40.00 3/
Market cap (m) 2,430 EUR IH‘MJM.
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 30.00 \iln'iﬂkm’
Market data (m
20.00
Bid (Bid size) 72.12 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 72.72 CAD (100)
Open 73.39 CAD 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 73.445 CAD
Low 72.34 CAD
Close (prev. day) 74.97 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 72.694542 CAD
Volume (pcs) 68,300
Trading volume 4,965,037.22 Price data
Number of trades 656 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 73.24 CAD (124,502)
Last size 200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 76.45 CAD (130,416)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 72.02 CAD (134,106)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 67.34 CAD (112,414)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 80.10 CAD (2024/03/22)
)
)
)

All listings for BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 72.51 CAD 4.97 656

Exchange 10

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:38 53.29 USD 0.40 6

Issues 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

. W

BOARDWALK

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Sam Kolias Chairman of Managing Andrea Goertz Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Bhavnesh Member of Executive Brian Robinson Member of Supervisory
BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE Jairam Committee Board
INVESTMENT TRUST
Dean Burns Member of Executive Gary Goodman Member of Supervisory
o Committee Board
First West Place, 1501-1st Street SW - T2R Helen Mix Member of Executive Mandy Member of Supervisory
0W1 Calgary Committee Abramsohn Board
Telefon: +1-403-531-9255 James Ha Member of Executive Samantha Kolias- Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1-403-531-9565 Committee Gunn Board
E-mail: - Jonathan Member of Executive Scott Morrison Member of Supervisory
Brimmell Committee Board
Kelly Mahajan Member of Executive
Committee
Lisa Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Roberto Member of Executive
Geremia Committee
Van Kolias Member of Executive
Committee
William Wong  Member of Executive

ERSTE

Group

Committee
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